LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
Control Box COL50 MK2
Data Sheet
Contents
Introduction ................................................................................................................................. 3
Features and options .................................................................................................................. 4
Usage ........................................................................................................................................... 5

- Telec (Japan)
 COL50 MK2 | 5
Ordering example
L 5 0
Reserved for future use
Extension port
0 None
1 Yes
Customisation
000 None
xxx Customer specific (001-999)
Wireless communication
4 Bluetooth® GEN2
Software
T Without software
X Customised software
Charger
0 None
1 Internal 120-240VAC +15%/-10%
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
Reserved for future use
Channels
1 1 channel
2 2 channels
3 3 channels
IP degree
6 IPX6
Colour
A RAL7035 light grey, RAL9003 white cable cover
E RAL7035 light grey, RAL7035 light grey cable cover
Model
L50 LIFT™ 50 series
Functionality
O Intelligent OpenBus input
Family
C Control box
1 00 00 1 T 2 0000C O A 6 2
 COL50 MK2 | 6
Cable cover colour and print
The COL50 MK2 cable cover can be customised with company name and/or logo through direct printing on
either white or light grey cable cover.
White cable cover
Customisable area
Grey cable cover
Customisable area
 COL50 MK2 | 7
System overview
         HB30
HB30 Display
HB70
HB80
HD80
HB200
COL50 MK2
MJB
MJB2